
Cut & Finishing Shampoo& Blow Dry

CUT 切  /  BLOW DRY 型
(with Shampoo & Blow dry)

COLOUR 色 Medium Long

900up800

HIGHLIGHTS 亮 Half Full

980up680

Short

700

Medium Long

1400

1180

2380

1680

Point

600

500

800

700

1200

980

1980

1480

Short

1000

880

1680

1380

Point

450

BLEACHING 漂 Half Full

800600

Point

450

TEXTURE PERM

WATER PERM
(with pre-treatment)

DIGITAL PERM
(with pre-treatment)

ION STRAIGHTENING
(with pre-treatment)

PERM 線

300

800

1280

PROTECTION (WITH PRE-TREATMENT)

MOISTURIZING

B5 BOUNCING MASK

K18 TREATMENT SYSTEM

TREATMENT 質

1380

1520

1660

HAIR BEAUTIFIER

IMAGE BEAUTIFIER

LIFE BEAUTIFIER

TOTAL PACKAGE 切+色 +質
(Cut + Colour + Moisturizing Treatment)

HAIR BEAUTIFIER

IMAGE BEAUTIFIER

LIFE BEAUTIFIER

CHILD (Under 12)

ADDITIONAL UP-DO

BANGS (No shampoo)

360

560

760

400

160

200

300

450

330

300up

(with shampoo) (without shampoo)

髮型美化師

形象美化師

人生美化師

小童剪髮
(12歲或以下)

特別造型另加

劉海造型

髮型美化師

形象美化師

人生美化師

質感燙髮

二浴式燙髮

數碼層次曲髮

負離子直髮

燙染前護理

水凝秀髮護理

B5 秀髮修護護理

K18  髮芯重組護理

* All price of chemical & treatment services do not include hair cut, shampoo, blow dry & styling services
   所有電染及頭髮護理療程價錢並不包括剪髮、洗吹及造型服務

* You may enjoy the redo service within 7 days 
   可於7天內享有頭髮修飾服務

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.
有關價格以店內標價為準，網站只供參考，詳情請向店內職員查詢

 

Remarks: 

Medium LongShort

800700600
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