

CUT 切 / BLOW DRY 型

(with Shampoo & Blow dry)

	Cut & Finishing	Shampoo& Blow Dry
HAIR BEAUTIFIER 髮型美化師	360	200
IMAGE BEAUTIFIE 形象美化師	R 560	300
LIFE BEAUTIFIER 人生美化師	<i>7</i> 60	450
CHILD (Under 12)		
小童剪髮	400	330
(12歲或以下) ADDITIONAL UP-I	(with shampoo)	(without shampoo)
特別造型另加		300up
BANGS (No sham	ipoo)	
劉海造型	160	

COLOUR 色	Short	Medium	Long
	700	800	900up

/ HIGHLIGHTS 亮	Point	Half	Full
	450	680	980up

BLEACHING 漂	Point	Half	Full
	450	600	800

PERM 線

	Short	Medium	Long	Point
TEXTURE PERM 質感湯髮	1000	1200	1400	600
WATER PERM (with pre-treatment)	880	980	1180	500
二浴式燙髮 DIGITAL PERM (with pre-treatment)	1680	1980	2380	800
數碼層次曲髮 ION STRAIGHTENING (with pre-treatment) 負離子百髮	1380	1480	1680	700

TREATMENT 質

PROTECTION (WITH PRE-TREATMENT) 湯染前護理			300
MOISTURIZING			800
水凝秀髮護理 B5 BOUNCING MASK			1280
B5 秀髮修護護理	Short	Medium	Long
K18 TREATMENT SYSTEM K18 髮芯重組護理	600	700	800

TOTAL PACKAGE 切+色+質

(Cut + Colour + Moisturizing Treatment)

HAIR BEAUTIFIER 髮型美化師	1380
友生夫心師 IMAGE BEAUTIFIER	1520
形象美化師	
LIFE BEAUTIFIER	1660
人生美化師	

Remarks:

* All price of chemical & treatment services do not include hair cut, shampoo, blow dry & styling services 所有電染及頭髮護理療程價錢並不包括剪髮、洗吹及造型服務

* You may enjoy the redo service within 7 days 可於7天內享有頭髮修飾服務

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.

有關價格以店內標價為準,網站只供參考,詳情請向店內職員查詢